2019-2020 IMRF Employee
Compensation Over $75,000

Name

ANAND, NEHAL
BOSSLET, ANNE
BRAMER, JUDITH
BRAMLEY, THOMAS
BYRNES, BRIDGET
CAZARES, GERONIMO
CRAMER, SANDRA
DELACK, MORGAN
EXLINE, MARK
FABJANCE, CATHERINE
GARCIA, KEITH
GARCIA, SUSAN
GARDNER, LEE
GAZDA, LUCY
GUARDINO, DANIELLE
KUECHENBERG, DAVID
LE, VAN
MARKIEWICZ, KIMBERLY
MULLINS, COLLEEN
NAPORA, LYNN
NEIKRUG, LAURA
OHARA, JULIE
PETERSON, JOHN
PHILLIPS, CRAIG
RADTKE, MARK
SOUDEN, MELISSA
VOIGTS, KRISTIN
WOODS, TINA
WOOMERT, TIMOTHY
ZASTROW, MATHEW

Annual
Compensation

$76,570.22
$84,595.23
$63,984.60
$118,280.40
$91,890.00
$74,469.81
$81,396.78
$114,444.00
$81,919.29
$72,100.00
$76,575.00
$87,238.92
$80,730.88
$84,959.42
$74,506.35
$123,600.00
$90,045.60
$58,012.50
$104,040.00
$73,812.60
$79,243.87
$70,772.30
$89,233.02
$138,677.00
$93,197.72
$75,359.15
$95,000.00
$70,000.00
$126,798.24
$61,187.18

Annual
Health
Benefits

$17,101.00
$17,101.00
$17,101.00
$17,101.00
$9,247.54
$17,101.00
$9,412.28
$17,100.82
$17,101.00
$9,412.28
$9,412.28
$639.60
$17,101.00
$17,101.00
$9,412.28
$17,101.00
$17,101.00
$17,100.80
$9,412.28
$9,412.28
$9,412.28
$17,101.00
$9,105.76
$17,101.00
$17,101.00
$9,412.28
$17,101.00
$17,451.84
$17,101.00
$17,101.00

Annual
Compensation
Package

$93,671.22
$101,696.23
$81,085.60
$135,381.40
$101,137.54
$91,570.81
$90,809.06
$131,544.82
$99,020.29
$81,512.28
$85,987.28
$87,878.52
$97,831.88
$102,060.42
$83,918.63
$140,701.00
$107,146.60
$75,113.30
$113,452.28
$83,224.88
$88,656.15
$87,873.30
$98,338.78
$155,778.00
$110,298.72
$84,771.43
$112,101.00
$87,451.84
$143,899.24
$78,288.18

Vacation Days
0
0
15
20
15
15
20
22
20
20
20

0
15
20
10
20
20
20
20

0

0
15
20
20
20

0
20
10
20
20

Sick Days
15
15
15
15
12
20
12
12
15
12
15
12
12
12
12
15
15
15
12
12
12
12
15
24
15
12
12
12
12
15



