2019-2020 IMRF Employee Compensation Over \$75,000

•		Annual	Annual		
	Annual	Health	Compensation		
Name	Compensation	Benefits	Package	Vacation Days	Sick Days
ANAND, NEHAL	\$76,570.22	\$17,101.00	\$93,671.22	0	15
BOSSLET, ANNE	\$84,595.23	\$17,101.00	\$101,696.23	0	15
BRAMER, JUDITH	\$63,984.60	\$17,101.00	\$81,085.60	15	15
BRAMLEY, THOMAS	\$118,280.40	\$17,101.00	\$135,381.40	20	15
BYRNES, BRIDGET	\$91,890.00	\$9,247.54	\$101,137.54	15	12
CAZARES, GERONIMO	\$74,469.81	\$17,101.00	\$91,570.81	15	20
CRAMER, SANDRA	\$81,396.78	\$9,412.28	\$90,809.06	20	12
DELACK, MORGAN	\$114,444.00	\$17,100.82	\$131,544.82	22	12
EXLINE, MARK	\$81,919.29	\$17,101.00	\$99,020.29	20	15
FABJANCE, CATHERINE	\$72,100.00	\$9,412.28	\$81,512.28	20	12
GARCIA, KEITH	\$76,575.00	\$9,412.28	\$85,987.28	20	15
GARCIA, SUSAN	\$87,238.92	\$639.60	\$87,878.52	0	12
GARDNER, LEE	\$80,730.88	\$17,101.00	\$97,831.88	15	12
GAZDA, LUCY	\$84,959.42	\$17,101.00	\$102,060.42	20	12
GUARDINO, DANIELLE	\$74,506.35	\$9,412.28	\$83,918.63	10	12
KUECHENBERG, DAVID	\$123,600.00	\$17,101.00	\$140,701.00	20	15
LE, VAN	\$90,045.60	\$17,101.00	\$107,146.60	20	15
MARKIEWICZ, KIMBERLY	\$58,012.50	\$17,100.80	\$75,113.30	20	15
MULLINS, COLLEEN	\$104,040.00	\$9,412.28	\$113,452.28	20	12
NAPORA, LYNN	\$73,812.60	\$9,412.28	\$83,224.88	0	12
NEIKRUG, LAURA	\$79,243.87	\$9,412.28	\$88,656.15	0	12
OHARA, JULIE	\$70,772.30	\$17,101.00	\$87,873.30	15	12
PETERSON, JOHN	\$89,233.02	\$9,105.76	\$98,338.78	20	15
PHILLIPS, CRAIG	\$138,677.00	\$17,101.00	\$155,778.00	20	24
RADTKE, MARK	\$93,197.72	\$17,101.00	\$110,298.72	20	15
SOUDEN, MELISSA	\$75,359.15	\$9,412.28	\$84,771.43	0	12
VOIGTS, KRISTIN	\$95,000.00	\$17,101.00	\$112,101.00	20	12
WOODS, TINA	\$70,000.00	\$17,451.84	\$87,451.84	10	12
WOOMERT, TIMOTHY	\$126,798.24	\$17,101.00	\$143,899.24	20	12
ZASTROW, MATHEW	\$61,187.18	\$17,101.00	\$78,288.18	20	15